Amaeterskasbowlingevailigd

1. liga str a j. Morava o udrzeni, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 9. 11. 2017

Druzstvo Z Vv R P Skoére Primér BB Body
1. CK Apollon 5 4 0 1 2980 596,00 3,0 20,0
2. 3TYM 5 3 0 2 2735 53900 7,0 20,0
3. Cezar 5 4 0 1 2814 55480 1,0 19,0
4. Good Pigeons Il 5 3 0 2 2692 53840 50 19,0
5. SKBowlingRoznda 5 1 0 4 2578 51560 5,0 11,0
6. Boulici 5 0 0 5 2481 491,40 3,0 10,0

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Prdmér Body
1. Cezar 5 4 0 1 2814 554,80 18,0
2. CKApolion 5 4 0 1 2980 596,00 17,0
3. Good Pigeons Il 5 3 0 2 2692 538,40 14,0
4, 3TYM 5 3 0 2 2735 539,00 13,0
5. Boulici 5 0 0 5 2481 491,40 7,0
6. SKBowlingRoznd 5 1 0 4 2578 515,60 6,0
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Jméno
Pesl Roman
Kolacek Petr
Aberle Eva
MIic¢ak Frantisek
Cech Krystof
Spacil Jan
Cernohous Petr
Syka Simon
Syka Frantisek
Kobza Petr st.
Bogar Robert
Spacil Zdenék

Hasnikova Martina

Kobza Bohumil
Simeonidis Janis
Ml¢och Dominik
Hasnik Vit

Cizek Miroslav
Slamka Miroslav

Spacilova Véra

Druzstvo
CK Apollon
CK Apollon
Cezar
3TYM
Good Pigeons I
Boulici
Cezar
Good Pigeons I
Good Pigeons I
SK Bowling Roznd
Cezar
Boulici
3TYM
SK Bowling Roznd
CK Apollon
Good Pigeons Il
3TYM
SK Bowling Rozna
Boulici

Boulici

H
5
5
5
5
4
4
5
3
5
5
5
4
5
5
5
3
5
5
4
3

Primér
217,20
209,60
200,00
197,80
190,00
183,75
181,00
179,33
177,60
176,40
173,80
173,50
173,40
172,40
169,20
168,67
167,80
166,80
154,25
137,00

o W N N R HF P N N P> KRR NN NN W W PSS DD

O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o™

W Rk W W N DA D W N R A W R WN R N R R R~ T

Skore
1086
1048
1000
989
760
735
905
538
888
882
869
694
867
862
846
506
839
834
617
411

Body
4,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
4,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
2,0
2,0
3,0
0,0
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Amaterskalbewlingeva Ligd

1. liga stf a j. Morava o udrzeni, 2017 - zapasy

3TYM 4,0 570 : 478 1,0 Good Pigeons Il SK Bowling Rozna 3,0 474 : 464 2,0 Boulici

MI¢ak FrantiSek 1,0 226 157 Syka Frantisek Kobza Bohumil 1,0 159 137 Spacil Jan
Hasnikova Martina +8 1,0 197 157 Syka Simon Cizek Miroslav 160 169 1,0  Spécil Zdensk
Hasnik Vit 147 164 1,0  Cech Krystof Kobza Petr st. 155 158 1,0  Slamka Miroslav
CK Apollon 0,0 520 : 563 5,0 Cezar CK Apollon 4,0 593 : 542 1,0 Boulici
Kolacek Petr 198 213 1,0  Cernohous Petr Kolacek Petr 1,0 214 212 Spacil Jan

Pesl Roman 166 172 1,0  Bogar Robert Pesl Roman 1,0 224 160 Spacil Zdenék
Simeonidis Janis 156 178 1,0  Aberle Eva +8 Simeonidis Janis 155 170 1,0  Slamka Miroslav

3TYM

1,0 514 : 589 4,0 Cezar

Good Pigeons Il 4,0 612 : 555 1,0 SKBowling Rozna

MI¢ak Frantisek 1,0 210 169 Cernohous Petr Syka FrantiSek 1,0 221 176 Kobza Bohumil
Hasnikovéa Martina +8 157 188 1,0  Bogar Robert MIi¢och Dominik 174 176 1,0  Cizek Miroslav
Hasnik Vit 147 232 1,0  Aberle Eva +8 Cech Krystof 1,0 217 203 Kobza Petr st.

SK Bowling Rozna 1,0 522 : 543 4,0 3TYM CK Apollon 4,0 618 : 524 1,0 Good Pigeonsll
Kobza Bohumil 170 201 1,0  Mi¢ak Frantisek Kolacek Petr 1,0 222 181 Cech Krystof

Cizek Miroslav 1,0 168 144 Hasnikové Martina +8 Pesl Roman 1,0 227 167 Syka Frantisek

Kobza Petr st.

184 198 1,0  Hasnik Vit

Simeonidis Janis 169 176 1,0 Syka Simon

Cezar 4,0 526 : 490 1,0 Boulici Good Pigeons II 50 578 : 501 0,0 Cezar
Cernohous Petr 153 196 1,0  SpadilJan Cech Krystof 1,0 198 177 Cernohous Petr
Bogaér Robert 1,0 155 117 Spacilova Véra +8 MI¢och Dominik 1,0 192 167 Bogar Robert
Aberle Eva +8 1,0 218 177 Spacil Zdenék Syka Frantisek 1,0 188 157 Aberle Eva +8

Boulici 1,0 481 : 491 4,0 3TYM SK Bowling Rozna 1,0 529 : 594 4,0 CK Apolion
Spacil Jan 1,0 190 161 MI¢ak Frantisek Kobza Bohumil 176 200 1,0  Kolacek Petr
Spécilova Véra +8 160 165 1,0  Hasnikové Martina +8 Cizek Miroslav 172 221 1,0  Pesl Roman
Slamka Miroslav 131 165 1,0 Hasnik Vit Kobza Petr st. 1,0 181 173 Simeonidis Janis

Cezar 50 595 : 498 0,0 SK Bowling Rozna Good Pigeons Il 3,0 500 : 480 2,0 Boulici
Cernohous Petr 1,0 193 181 Kobza Bohumil Syka FrantiSek 155 188 1,0  Spécil Zdenék
Bogar Robert 1,0 187 158 Cizek Miroslav Syka Simon 1,0 205 134 Spécilova Véra +8
Aberle Eva +8 1,0 215 159 Kobza Petr st. Mi¢och Dominik 140 158 1,0  Slamka Miroslav

CK Apollon 50 655 : 577 0,0 3TYM

Kolécek Petr 1,0 214 191 MI¢ak Frantisek

Pesl Roman 1,0 248 204 Hasnikové Martina +8
Simeonidis Janis 1,0 193 182 Hasnik Vit




